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We at Styroplast are proud to be a flourishing family business in the heart of Nairobi’s Industrial 
Area located at Gate 2, Migwani Road, Next to Tetra Pak, Off Enterprise Road.

The beginnings of this enterprise are from when one person migrated from India to Kenya 
over 40 years ago, in 1978, looking to start a new life in a new continent. Mr. Manish Shah at 
the age of 19 moved to Kenya and worked in the textile’s factories at that time. 

These were one of the prominent businesses within the community during those years. Within 
a few years Mr. Manish also invited his father Mr. Govindji Shah and his younger brother Mr. 
Shailesh Shah to join him in Kenya.

Together within few years they ventured out and took the bold step of starting a garments 
retail shop in 1986 within the heart of the Nairobi CBD on Tom Mboya Street. This was their 
first family business venture in Kenya. Business flourished, and during the next 10 years they 
expanded into holding significant interests in five shops within the same area.
The next step was to expand into wholesaling of garments and move away from retail 
business.

As a means of diversifying into various other businesses, in 1996 they took the first step into 
manufacturing. Acquiring a plastics business by the name of Styroplast Ltd, established in 
1987. These were the first steps into the plastic industry for the trio. With little knowledge of 
plastics and a very go for attitude, they have run the business now for over 25 years. 

Their knowledge and experience within the plastics industry has grown tremendously. During 
this period Mr. Govindji passed away and left the two brothers to run the business.
With this background and experience, when the opportunity struck again in 2016, they 
grabbed it, acquiring a plastic water tank manufacturing plant within the Athi River Area. 

By this time, the 3rd generation, Mr. Manish’s Son had joined the family business as well.
The group currently are focusing their attention within two key markets: Hardware and 
Packaging Materials. New ventures include hardware metals products and packaging woven 
sacks. 

Our mission is to provide quality products 
through quality manufacturing and 
extensive range of products and build 
great customer and supplier relationships.

To be a leading brand and provide quality 
hardware and packaging products, coupled 
with great service that enables us to build 
long term relationships with our customers, 
suppliers and other stakeholders.

OUR STORY

Our Mission Our Vision
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WATER TANKS

100% Virgin, UV Stabilized & Food Grade Material

Double Layer 

Expected Life Span Of More Than 30 Years
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Litres

CAPACITY

230 680 /  2 ft 3”

860 /  2 ft 10”

1200 /  3 ft 11”

1070 /  3 ft 6”

1260 /  4 ft 2”

1320 /  4 ft 4”

1400 /  4 ft 7”

1420 /  4 ft 8”

1540 /  5 ft 4”

1650 /  5 ft 5”

1850 /  6 ft 1”

1970 /  6 ft 6”

2120 /  6 ft 11”

2400 /  7 ft 10”

2325 /  7 ft 8”

730 /  2 ft 5”

960 /  3 ft 2”

1050/  3 ft 5”

1260/  4 ft 2”

1350 /  4 ft 5”

1570/  5 ft 2”

1570/  5 ft 2”

1500/  4 ft 11”

1750 /  5 ft 9”

2010 /  6 ft 7”

2060 /  6 ft 9”

2130/  7ft

2500 /  8 ft 2”

2400 /  7 ft 10”

2675 /  8 ft 9”

500

1000 Short

1000 Tall

1500

2000

2300

2500

3000

4000

5000

6000

8000

10000 Short

10000 Tall

Diameter

DIMENSIONS (MM/FT)

CAPACITY DIMENSIONS (MM/FT)

STANDARD CYLINDRICAL  - DOUBLE LAYER

RECTANGULAR LOFT - DOUBLE LAYER

TANK SIZE GUIDE

Height

Litres

500 1200 /  3 ft 11”

1600 /  5 ft 3”

560 (1 ft 10") / 950 (3 ft 1")

660 (2 ft 2") / 1200 ( 3 ft 11")1000

Diameter Height/Width

CAPACITY DIMENSIONS (MM/FT)

BLOW MOULDED CYLINDRICAL - DOUBLE LAYER

Litres

500 860 / 2 ft 10"

1064 / 3 ft 6"

1053 / 3 ft 5"

1308 / 4 ft 4"1000

Diameter Height/Width
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PPR PIPES

HDPE PIPES

PVC HOSE PIPES

PPR PIPE ROLLS
Size Meters

20mm x 100mtrs 100

100

100

50

50

50

40mm x 50mtrs

25mm x 100mtrs

50mm x 50mtrs

32mm x 100mtrs

63mm x 50mtrs

PPR PIPE

PcsSize

Size Available In :

20mm x 4mtrs

32mm x 100mtrs PN 6

20

20

10

10

5

5

40mm x 4mtrs

63mm x 100mtrs PN 12.5

25mm x 4mtrs

40mm x 100mtrs PN 8

50mm x 4mtrs

32mm x 4mtrs

50mm x 100mtrs PN 10

63mm x 4mtrs

CLEAR ZEBRA
Size Size 

Available in Various Colors

Red

Black

Green

Pink

Yellow60ft

120ft

60ft

120ft
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PPR FITTINGS

PVC FITTINGS

PPR ELBOW PPR SOCKET
Size Size

20mm 20mm

25mm 25mm

32mm 32mm

Pcs Pcs

1000 1500

700 1000

400 600

PPR TEE
Size

20mm

25mm

32mm

Pcs

750

500

300

PVC 90° ELBOW PVC TEE

1.25” x 90°

1.5” x 90°

2” x 90°

Pcs

250

200

100

1.25” 

2” 

3” 

Pcs

150

100

45

Size Size

3” x 90° 4” 

4” x 90°

36 20

PVC 45° BEND

1.25” x 45°

1.5” x 45°

2” x 45°

Pcs

200

250

150

Size 

3” x 45°

4” x 45°

20

20 20

PVC FLOOR TRAPPVC REDUCING BUSH

110mm x 1.5

100mm x 2

Pcs

1000

500

Size Size 

4”

PVC PLUG
Size 

4”
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LD 48” x 1000g

Black 

POLYTHENE  SHEETING

LD 72” x 1000g

LD 96” x 1000g

LD 48” x 500g

Blue

LD 72” x 750g

LD 96” x 400g

Yellow

LD 96” x 500g

LD 96” x 750g

Size 

4ft

5ft

6ft

7ft

8ft

CHAIN LINK

Size 

NAILS

NAIL U-NAIL

50Kgs

50Kgs

50Kgs

50Kgs

50Kgs

2.5”

2”

3”

4”

5”

Packaging

BARBED WIRE

Size 

Size 

480m

610m
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PACKAGING
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MILLINERY BAGS

Sizes

Sizes

PCS

PCS

4 x 6

4 x 6

5 x 6

5 x 6

5 x 8.5

5 x 8.5

6 x 10

6 x 10

6 x 7.5

6 x 7.5

7 x 11

7 x 11

7 x 9

7 x 9

8.5 x 10

8.5 x 10

10 x 12

10 x 12

10 x 15

10 x 15

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1000

1000

1000

1000
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WOVEN SACK

MILLINERY GREASE PROOF

GROCERY BAGS

Sizes PCS

No. 0.25 (1/4) 2500

2500No. 0.5 (1/2)

2000No. 1

1500No. 2

1500No. 3

1000No. 4

1000No. 5

1000No. 6

500No. 10

500No. 12

500No. 14

500No. 8

GREASEPROOF PAPER

Sizes Sheets
51 cm x 76 cm 320
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CAKE BOX 

ALUMINIUM FOIL & CLING FILM

Sizes PCS

3.5 x 3.5 x 2

4.5 x 4.5 x 2

4.5 x 4.5 x 3

4.5 x 4.5 x 4

5 x 5 x 3

5 x 5 x 4

6 x 6 x 4

8 x  8 x 4

9 x 9 x 4

10 x 10 x 4

11 x 11 x 4

12 x 12 x 4

2500

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Size

Sizes

45cm x 5m

45cm x 90m

30cm x 30m

30cm x 300m
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CAKE CASE

Sizes

110mm 1000 approx

1000 approx125mm

PIZZA BOX
Sizes

PE-COATED BAGS

Sizes PCS

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

14 x 14 x 4

8” Br / White

10” Br / White

12” Br / White

15” Br / White

6 x 7.5

6 x 9

7 x 9

7 x 12

9 x 15
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HOUSEHOLD 
& INDUSTRIAL 
GOODS
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WATER DRUMS

BANGLESSTRAINERS

Small Bangles Large Bangles

DRUMS DIMENSIONS
Diameter     Height

50 Litre With 2 Lids

70 Litre With 2 Lids

100 Litre With 2 Lids

135 Litre With 2 Lids

400

430

490

530

600 890

580

630

740

790

STRAINER Doz

9 cm

15 cm

17 cm

21 cm

Filter/Funnel

50

25

20

15

60

EGG TRAYS CAP PEAK & ADJUSTERELASTIC   WINDER

14

210 Litre With 2 Lids
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RULERS

ENVELOPES

RULED PAPERFILES

POLYTHENE SHEETING BROWN PAPER REAMS

Sizes Doz

60

60

Ruled Paper Reams
16

14

ReamsSizes Sheets

225

Sizes Pcs

72

72

ENVELOPES 

C4

DL-Pocket

Medical

16

Ruler Clear 12” 60

Ruler Coloured 12”

Ruler Black 12”

Manilla Spring File

Plastic Spring File

72”x250G/500G Clear Sheeting

C5

100cm x 70cm

Ruled Paper Bank

Ruled Paper N/P



Address
STYROPLAST LTD
P.O. Box 32654 – 00600,
Gate 2 Migwani Road, 
Off Enterprise Road,
Next to Tetra Pak,
Industrial Area,
Nairobi, 
Kenya.

Mobile No.
+254 719 333 301,
+254 715 750 633,
+254 737 555 439.

E-mail
sales@styroplast.group

Website
www.styroplast.group
www.tanks.ke


