

STYROPLAST GROUP

PRODUCT CATALOGUE

OUR STORY

We at Styroplast are proud to be a flourishing family business in the heart of Nairobi's Industrial Area located at Gate 2, Migwani Road, Next to Tetra Pak, Off Enterprise Road.

The beginnings of this enterprise are from when one person migrated from India to Kenya over 40 years ago, in 1978, looking to start a new life in a new continent. Mr. Manish Shah at the age of 19 moved to Kenya and worked in the textile's factories at that time.

These were one of the prominent businesses within the community during those years. Within a few years Mr. Manish also invited his father Mr. Govindji Shah and his younger brother Mr. Shailesh Shah to join him in Kenya.

Together within few years they ventured out and took the bold step of starting a garments retail shop in 1986 within the heart of the Nairobi CBD on Tom Mboya Street. This was their first family business venture in Kenya. Business flourished, and during the next 10 years they expanded into holding significant interests in five shops within the same area.

The next step was to expand into wholesaling of garments and move away from retail business.

As a means of diversifying into various other businesses, in 1996 they took the first step into manufacturing. Acquiring a plastics business by the name of Styroplast Ltd, established in 1987. These were the first steps into the plastic industry for the trio. With little knowledge of plastics and a very go for attitude, they have run the business now for over 25 years.

Their knowledge and experience within the plastics industry has grown tremendously. During this period Mr. Govindji passed away and left the two brothers to run the business. With this background and experience, when the opportunity struck again in 2016, they grabbed it, acquiring a plastic water tank manufacturing plant within the Athi River Area.

By this time, the 3rd generation, Mr. Manish's Son had joined the family business as well. The group currently are focusing their attention within two key markets: Hardware and Packaging Materials. New ventures include hardware metals products and packaging woven sacks.



Our Mission



Our Vision

Our mission is to provide quality products through quality manufacturing and extensive range of products and build great customer and supplier relationships. To be a leading brand and provide quality hardware and packaging products, coupled with great service that enables us to build long term relationships with our customers, suppliers and other stakeholders.

TABLE OF CONTENTS

WATER TANKS	1
Tanks Size Guide	
HARDWARE & PLUMBING6	5
Pipes Fittings Metal & Sheeting	
PACKAGING1	10
Woven Sacks Paper Bags Packaging	
HOUSEHOLD & INDUSTRIAL GOODS	13
Strainers Water Drums Industrial Products	
STATIONERY1	15
Rulers Papers Envelopes	

www.styroplast.group

WATER TANKS



100% Virgin, UV Stabilized & Food Grade Material



Oouble Layer



Expected Life Span Of More Than 30 Years





TANK SIZE GUIDE

STANDARD CYLINDRICAL - DOUBLE LAYER

CAPACITY	DIMENSIONS (MM/FT)	
Litres	Diameter	Height
230	680 / 2 ft 3"	730 / 2 ft 5"
500	860 / 2 ft 10"	960 / 3 ft 2"
1000 Short	1200 / 3 ft 11"	1050/ 3 ft 5"
1000 Tall	1070 / 3 ft 6"	1260/ 4 ft 2"
1500	1260 / 4 ft 2"	1350 / 4 ft 5"
2000	1320 / 4 ft 4"	1570/ 5 ft 2"
2300	1400 / 4 ft 7"	1500/ 4 ft 11"
2500	1420 / 4 ft 8"	1570/ 5 ft 2"
3000	1540 / 5 ft 4"	1750 / 5 ft 9"
4000	1650 / 5 ft 5"	2010 / 6 ft 7"
5000	1850 / 6 ft 1"	2060 / 6 ft 9"
6000	1970 / 6 ft 6"	2130/ 7ft
8000	2120 / 6 ft 11"	2500 / 8 ft 2"
10000 Short	2400 / 7 ft 10"	2400 / 7 ft 10"
10000 Tall	2325 / 7 ft 8"	2675 / 8 ft 9"

RECTANGULAR LOFT - DOUBLE LAYER

CAPACITY	DIMENSIONS (MM/FT)	
Litres	Diameter	Height/Width
500	1200 / 3 ft 11"	560 (1 ft 10") / 950 (3 ft 1")
1000	1600 / 5 ft 3"	660 (2 ft 2") / 1200 (3 ft 11")

BLOW MOULDED CYLINDRICAL - DOUBLE LAYER

CAPACITY	DIMENSIONS (MM/FT)	
Litres	Diameter	Height/Width
500	860 / 2 ft 10"	1053 / 3 ft 5"
1000	1064 / 3 ft 6"	1308 / 4 ft 4"

5



PPR PIPES



PPR PIPE ROLLS

Size	Meters
20mm x 100mtrs	100
25mm x 100mtrs	100
32mm x 100mtrs	100
40mm x 50mtrs	50
50mm x 50mtrs	50
63mm x 50mtrs	50



PPR PIPE

Size	Pcs
20mm x 4mtrs	20
25mm x 4mtrs	20
32mm x 4mtrs	10
40mm x 4mtrs	10
50mm x 4mtrs	5
63mm x 4mtrs	5

HDPE PIPES



Size

32mm x 100mtrs
40mm x 100mtrs
50mm x 100mtrs
63mm x 100mtrs



Available In:

PN 6		
PN 8		
PN 10		
PN 12.5		

PVC HOSE PIPES



CLEAR

Size

60ft 120ft



ZEBRA

Size

60ft 120ft

Available in Various Colors

Red
Black
Green
Pink
Yellow

PPR FITTINGS



















PPR ELBOW

Size	Pcs
20mm	1000
25mm	700
32mm	400

PPR SOCKET

Size	Pcs
20mm	1500
25mm	1000
32mm	600

PPR TEE

Size	Pcs
20mm	750
25mm	500
32mm	300

PVC FITTINGS







PVC 45° BEND

Size	Pcs
1.25" x 45°	200
1.5" x 45°	250
2" x 45°	150
3" x 45°	20
4" x 45°	20

PVC 90° ELBOW

Size	Pcs
1.25" x 90°	250
1.5" × 90°	200
2" x 90°	100
3" x 90°	36
4" × 90°	20

PVC TEE

Size	Pcs
1.25"	150
2"	100
3"	45
4"	20







PVC REDUCING BUSH

Size	Pcs
110mm x 1.5	1000
100mm x 2	500

PVC PLUG

Size	
4"	

PVC FLOOR TRAP

Size	
4"	

BARBED WIRE

NAILS

CHAIN LINK



Size

480m



Size

610m



NAIL U-NAIL

Size	Packaging
2"	50Kgs
2.5"	50Kgs
3"	50Kgs
4"	50Kgs
5"	50Kgs



6ft 7ft 8ft

POLYTHENE SHEETING



Black
LD 48" x 1000g
LD 72" x 1000g
LD 96" x 1000g

Yellow	_
LD 96" x 400g]
LD 96" x 500g	}
LD 96" x 750g)

Blue	:	
LD 4	8" x	500g
LD 7	2" x	750g



WOVEN SACK









GROCERY BAGS





Sizes	PCS
No. 0.25 (1/4)	2500
No. 0.5 (1/2)	2500
No. 1	2000
No. 2	1500
No. 3	1500
No. 4	1000
No. 5	1000
No. 6	1000
No. 8	500
No. 10	500
No. 12	500
No. 14	500

MILLINERY BAGS





Sizes	PCS
4 x 6	2000
5 x 6	2000
5 x 8.5	2000
6 x 10	2000
6 x 7.5	2000
7 x 11	2000
7 x 9	2000
8.5 x 10	2000
10 x 12	1000
10 x 15	1000

MILLINERY GREASE PROOF





Sizes	PCS
4 × 6	2000
5 x 6	2000
5 x 8.5	2000
6 x 10	2000
6 x 7.5	2000
7 × 11	2000
7 x 9	2000
8.5 x 10	2000
10 x 12	1000
10 x 15	1000

GREASEPROOF PAPER



Sizes	Sheets
51 cm x 76 cm	320

CAKE BOX



Sizes	PCS
3.5 x 3.5 x 2	2500
4.5 x 4.5 x 2	100
4.5 x 4.5 x 3	100
4.5 x 4.5 x 4	100
5 x 5 x 3	100
5 x 5 x 4	100
6 x 6 x 4	100
8 x 8 x 4	100
9 x 9 x 4	100
10 x 10 x 4	100
11 x 11 x 4	100
12 x 12 x 4	100
14 × 14 × 4	100

PE-COATED BAGS



Sizes	PCS
6 x 7.5	2000
6 x 9	2000
7 x 9	2000
7 x 12	2000
9 x 15	2000

ALUMINIUM FOIL & CLING FILM



Size
45cm x 5m
45cm x 90m

PIZZA BOX



Sizes	
8" Br / White	
10" Br / White	
12" Br / White	
15" Br / White	

ALUMINIUM FOIL STYRE

Sizes 30cm x 30m 30cm x 300m

CAKE CASE



Sizes	
110mm	1000 approx
125mm	1000 approx



STRAINERS



STRAINER	Doz
9 cm	50
15 cm	25
17 cm	20
21 cm	15
Filter/Funnel	60

BANGLES





Small Bangles

Large Bangles

WATER DRUMS



DRUMS	DIMENSIONS	
	Diameter	Height
50 Litre With 2 Lids	400	580
70 Litre With 2 Lids	430	630
100 Litre With 2 Lids	490	740
135 Litre With 2 Lids	530	790
210 Litre With 2 Lids	600	890

EGG TRAYS

ELASTIC WINDER CAP PEAK & ADJUSTER











RULERS

FILES

RULED PAPER







Sizes	Doz
Ruler Clear 12"	60
Ruler Coloured 12"	60
Ruler Black 12"	60

Sizes Pcs Manilla Spring File 72 Plastic Spring File 72

Ruled Paper	Reams
Ruled Paper Bank	16
Ruled Paper N/P	14

ENVELOPES

POLYTHENE SHEETING BROWN PAPER REAMS







ENVELOPES

C4	
C5	
DL-Pocket	
Medical	



Reams	Sheets
100cm x 70cm	225

Address

STYROPLAST LTD

P.O. Box 32654 – 00600, Gate 2 Migwani Road, Off Enterprise Road, Next to Tetra Pak, Industrial Area, Nairobi, Kenya.

Mobile No.

- +254 719 333 301,
- +254 715 750 633,
- +254 737 555 439.

E-mail

sales@styroplast.group

Website

www.styroplast.group www.tanks.ke